B flokkur 10.-5. kup (1. deilds mét)

Ashika Das

Jéhanna Baldursdottir
Salka Hlin Jéhannsdéttir
Elina Viktoria  Pavlova

Nina Geirlaugsdottir
Maria Henley Olsen

Hulda Bjork Gudmundsdéttir
Ana Geppert

Margrét Alda Sigurvinsdaottir

Birgitta Helga Sigurdardottir

Olafur Benedikt Oskarsson
Sdélon

Tindur Thor Sigvaldason
Omar Logi Ragnarsson
Arni Jokull Gudbjartsson
Knatur Karl Vidisson

Jén Aron Eidsson
Franz Hafpdrsson
Atli Jénsson
Loftur Bjarni  Ingvarsson
Daniel Sveinn  Jorudsso

Kari
Gisli

Hallgrimsson
Olvesson

Halldor Gunnar borsteinsson
Gudmundur Pas Erlendsson

Mikael Arsall

Hjalti Orn Arnason

Hugo Celine Sebastian
Mikael Arnarsson
Astpér Eydal  Fridriksson
Bjarni Snzer Gunnarsson
Olafur Bjarki ~ Gudmundsson

Walker Brooksson

2001 Kona
2002 Kona
2001 Kona

2001 Kona
2002 Kona
1999 Kona

1979 Kona
1990 Kona

1972 Kona
1969 Kona

2003 Karl
2003 Karl

2003 Karl
2002 Karl
2002 Karl
2003 Karl
2001 Karl

2003 Karl
2002 Karl
2001 Karl
2003 Karl
2002 Karl
2001 Karl

2001 Karl
2000 Karl
2002 Karl
2001 Karl

1999 Karl
1999 Karl
1998 Karl

2000 Karl
2000 Karl

Breidablik
Breidablik
Fram

Fram
Breidablik
Armann

Afturelding
Armann

Keflavik
Grindavik

Fram
KR

Fram
Armann
Fram

KR
Grindavik

Grindavik
Breidablik
Fram

KR

Fram
Breidablik

Selfoss
Fram
Fram
Keflavik

Armann
Hottur
Selfoss

Selfoss
Armann

cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet
cadet
Junior

Veteran30+
Senior

Veteran40+
Veteran40+

Cadet
Cadet

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet
cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
cadet

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior

Under 41kg
Under 59kg
Under 59kg

Over 59kg
Over 59kg
Over 63kg

Under 57kg
Under 67kg

Over 68 kg
Over 68 kg

Under 33kg
Under 37kg

Under 41kg
Under 41kg
Under 41kg
Under 41kg
Under 45kg

Under 49kg
Under 49kg
Under 49kg
Under 49kg
Under 53kg
Under 53kg

Under 57kg
Under 57kg
Under 65kg
Under 65kg

Under 63kg
Under 73kg
Under 73kg

Under 48kg
Under 55kg

8.kup
9 kup
6 geup

10 geup
9 kup
9. - Gult

10. Kub
8. - App.gult

8.g
9.g

6 geup
6 geup

9 geup

8. - App.gult
6 geup

5 geup

6.8

10.g

9 kup
8 geup
6 geup
8 geup
5.kup

6.geup
5 geup
8 geup
8.g

8. - App.gult
7.g8eup
6.geup

3.geup
1. -3 sv.rend



Asgeir
So6lvi Snaer

isak
Olafur Gestur

fvar pérdur
Atli
Sigurpér
Leifur
Steinar bor

Yu
Jokulsson

Jokulsson
Jonsson

fvarsson
Anrésson
Hallbjornsson
Rognvaldsson
porfinnsson

1997 Karl
1994 Karl

1992 Karl
1994 Karl

1979 Karl
1981 Karl
1970 Karl
1970 Karl
1974 Karl

Selfoss
Selfoss

Selfoss
Keflavik

Afturelding
Fram
Armann
Armann
Armann

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Veteran30+
Veteran30+
Veteran +40
Veteran +40
Veteran +40

Under 58kg
Under 68kg

0

Under 80kg
Under 80kg

Under 80 kg
Under 80 kg
Under 80 kg
Under 80 kg
Over 80 kg

5.geup
8.geup

9.geup
6.8

10. Kub
10 geup
5.-Raud rond
5.-Raud rond
9. - Gult



